LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0643958 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/9/2017 3:37:32 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: A STEP IN TIME, LLC

Company ID: 0643958
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/31/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/9/2017 3:37:32 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

108 ALTON CT.

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

KIMBERLY JUSTICE 108 ALTON CT. GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Members/Managers

Member KIMBERLY JUSTICE 1007 Leesburg PikeGEORGETOWN,KY 40324

Signatures

Signature Kimberly Justice sole member owner